NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 1
DRIVERDRIVER44 LUMINAIRE  LUMINAIRE
FINISHFINISH
CANOPYCANOPY
FINISHFINISH
DRIVER ENCLOSURE / DRIVER ENCLOSURE /
SUSPENSION LENGTH SUSPENSION LENGTH (IN INCHES)(IN INCHES)
OPTIONSOPTIONS

QūB/QUB3
WOOD GRAIN FINISHES
ORDERING EXAMPLE
QUB3-2-20-08L35-1C-U-D-AG-W-T1/48
BG - Light Black Gunstock Wood GrainST - Delicate Straight Wood Grain
EW  - Ebony Walnut Wood GrainAG - Two-Tone Ash Gray Wood Grain
AG - Two-tone Ash Gray Wood Grain
GRID CEILING PLENUM ENCLOSURE (T1, T9 OR TS)
REMOTE DRIVER PENDANT INSTALLATION DETAILS
Non-Power FeedPower Feed  - Side View Power Feed  - End View
T1
15/16" Grid
T9
9/16" Grid
TS
Slot Grid
13.83”
(351mm)
6.43”
(163mm)
2.43”
(62mm)
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 4
QūB/QUB3
REMOTE DRIVER PENDANT INSTALLATION DETAILS (CONT.)
SURFACE MOUNT ENCLOSURE (OPTION SR)
Non-Power FeedPower Feed - Side View Power Feed - End View
SURFACE MOUNT ENCLOSURE W/ BATTERY (OPTION SR-BAT)
Non-Power FeedPower Feed - Side View Power Feed - End View
22.00”
(559mm)
10.50”
(266mm)
9.00”
(229mm)
9.00”
(229mm)
2.19”
(57mm)
2.19”
(57mm)
INACCESSIBLE CEILING / GRID CEILING ENCLOSURE (OPTION
Non-Power Feed Non-Power Feed
Direct Access Suspension Enclosure for Inaccessible Ceiling
Power Feed
Direct Access Suspension Enclosure for Grid Ceiling w/Hanger Bars
Power Feed
8.00”(203mm)8.00”(203mm)
3.75”L x 4.41"W
(95 x 104mm)
3.75”L x 4.41"W
(95 x 104mm)
Hanger bars provided by others
NOTE: If battery is required, contractor to supply and remote battery
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 5
QūB/QUB3
PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS
QūB 3-WAY PENDANT / 2’ LEGS
CAT# QUB-3-2-20